Morunes, 13. - 16.3.2024

AucTtaHuua 20
15.03.2024 - 11:01

KeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe

OTKpbITbIE

PesynbTaThbl [NpegsapuTesibHblIii

MC :1:05.35 / KMC :1:10.50 / 1:1:14.50

Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTo

AgamoBuny Mapus

PbiceHkoBa AHHa

PaabiHo EBa

BblwmnHCcKan AHHa

KypraHckaa AnekcaHgpa

MapxomeHko KpnctuHa

XXuranko Bukropus

BoiTuwkmHa Banepus

BonoauHa Japbs

10. Mopo3sosa Mapus

11. CraHKeBWY YbaHa

12. BawwkeBny KceHus

13. JinTBMHOBa AHacTacus

14. Tepewko Kupa

15. MowuceeHko Banepus

16. ApuykeBuy Anecs

17. ®dununnosuny Bapsapa

18. ButpuLlieHko AHHa

19. KoneliknHa AnnHa

20. Heb6opckasa ApuHa

21. Kosanesa KaponuHa

22. bernko AnvHa

23. Yansckaa 3nata

24. 3birmaHToBUY Knpa

25. TapkaH KapuHa

26. 3emnsaHckasa Buonetta

27. Bbasok apba

28. CapaHuyk Buktopus

29. Typckasa VipuHa

30. PbiHAMHA BrkTopusa

31. BakmaH Cochus

32. NMawkosa Codus
Ko3ayok Banepus

34. Konepa ApvHa

35. Xaukeu4y Buktopus

36. AunHOBMY AHHa

37. BogonbsaH AnaHa

38. >Konob6osa Codhus

39. 3aduy Axa

40. XpuctnHa Bapsapa

41. PAwHMueBa NpuHa

42. bob6biwesa Ennzaseta

43. CamapwuHa Japbs

44. Hacesny Anuca

45. Cenuvukasn Bapsapa

46. 3unHkeBuYy EkatepuHa

47. JNuctonag Oapbs

48. KaHuymep MunaHa

49. Kamniok YrnbsiHa

©oOoNoOTOMWOWNE

lop, poxneHus

10
09
11
12
10
10
11
10
09
11
10
09
10
09
11
10
11
10
09
10
09
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
09
10
11
09
09
11
11
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
11
10
10
10
10
11

MunHCK

MuHCK

MunHCK

MwuHckas o6nacTtb
BpecTckasa obnactb
MunHCK

MunHCK

[omenbckasi 06nacTb
MunHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MunHCK

Fomesnbckasi 06nacTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MunHCK

IpogHeHckas obnactb
MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTb
Morunesckas 06nacTtb
MuHCK

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
IpogHeHckas obnactb
MuHCK

MunHCK

Morunesckas 06nacTtb
MuHCK

BpecTtckasn o6nactb
BuTtebckasa 06n1acTb
MuHCK

BuTtebckasa 06nacTtb
lpogHeHcKas obnactb
[omenbckasi 06nacTb
BuTtebeckasa o6nactb
MuHCK

MunHCK

Morunesckasa 06n1acTtb
MwuHCK

Morunesckasa 06nacTtb
MuHCK

Fomesnbckasi 06nacTb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
BuTtebckasa obnactb
[omenbckasi 06nacTb
MwuHckas o6nacTtb
BuTtebckasa 06n1acTb
MuHCK

Morunesckas 06n1acTb
MwuHCK

MuHCK

Bpewms

1:06.48
1:08.16
1:08.56
1:09.21
1:09.32
1:09.85
1:10.10
1:10.15
1:10.35
1:10.49
1:10.58
1:10.69
1:10.75
1:11.11
1:11.65
1:11.74
1:11.77
1:12.29
1:12.30
1:12.78
1:13.00
1:13.09
1:13.31
1:13.35
1:13.45
1:13.56
1:13.99
1:14.04
1:14.05
1:14.36
1:14.42
1:14.55
1:14.55
1:14.58
1:14.99
1:15.14
1:15.38
1:15.52
1:15.57
1:15.96
1:16.21
1:16.82
1:16.85
1:17.72
1:17.78
1:17.90
1:20.44
1:20.55
1:21.01

Ouku

641
595
584
568
565
552
547
545
541
537
535
533
532
524
512
510
509
498
498
488
484
482
478
477
475
473
465
464
464
458
457
454
454
454
446
444
439
437
436
429
425
415
415
401
400
398
362
360
354

50m 100m

Q KMC 31.71 34.77
Q KMC 32.76 35.40
Q KMC 32.99 35.57
Q KMC 33.39 35.82
Q KMC 32.78 36.54
Q KMC 33.23 36.62
Q KMC 33.79 36.31
Q KMC 33.09 37.06
R KMC 33.51 36.84
R KMC 34.04 36.45
1 33.23 37.35
1 33.73 36.96
1 34.56 36.19
1 34.12 36.99
1 35.28 36.37
1 35.05 36.69
1 35.13 36.64
1 34.54 37.75
1 35.03 37.27
1 35.26 37.52
1 35.31 37.69
1 34.97 38.12
1 34.67 38.64
1 35.88 37.47
1 35.06 38.39
1 35.83 37.73
1 35.65 38.34
1 35.73 38.31
1 35.39 38.66
1 36.21 38.15
1 35.70 38.72
35.77 38.78

35.10 39.45

35.57 39.01

36.48 38.51

36.87 38.27

35.44 39.94

37.48 38.04

36.00 39.57

36.26 39.70

36.77 39.44

36.77 40.05

36.69 40.16

37.44 40.28

37.12 40.66

36.92 40.98

38.16 42.28

38.59 41.96

38.88 42.13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79083

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

16.03.2024 15:26 - CtpaHuua 1



