20 15.03.2024 - 11:01

, 100m

: 1:05.35 /	: 1:10.50 / 1 : 1:14.50			
: FINA 2024				
			50m	100m
1.	10	1:06.48 641 Q	31.71	34.77
2.	09	1:08.16 595 Q	32.76	35.40
3.	11	1:08.56 584 Q		35.57
4.	12	1: 09.21 568 Q		35.82
5.	10	1:09.32 565 Q		36.54
6.	10	1:09.85 552 Q		36.62
7.	11	1:10.10 547 Q		36.31
8.	10	1:10.15 545 Q		37.06
9.	09	1:10.35 541 R		36.84
10.	11	1:10.49 537 R		36.45
11.	10	1:10.58 535 1		37.35
12.	09	1:10.69 533 1		36.96
13.	10	1:10.75 532 1		36.19
14.	09	1:11.11 524 1		36.99
15.	11	1:11.65 512 1		36.37
16.	10	1:11.74 510 1		36.69
17.	11	1:11.77 509 1		36.64
18.	10	1:12.29 498 1		37.75
19.	09	1:12.30 498 1		37.27
20.	10	1:12.78 488 1		37.52
21.	09	1:13.00 484 1		37.69
22.	10	1:13.00 484 1 1:13.09 482 1		38.12
23.	10	1:13.31 478 1		38.64
24.	11	1:13.35 476 1 1:13.35 477 1		37.47
25.	10	1:13.45 477 1 1:13.45 475 1		38.39
26.	10			37.73
20. 27.	11	1:13.56 473 1 1:13.99 465 1		38.34
28.	11	1:14.04 464 1		38.31
29.	10			38.66 38.15
30. 31.	09 10	1:14.36 458 1 1:14.42 457 1		38.72
32.	11	1:14.55 454		38.78
34.	09 09	1:14.55 454 1:14.58 454		39.45 39.01
3 4 .	11	1:14.36 434 1:14.99 446		38.51
36.	11	1:15.14 444		38.27
37. 38.	10 09	1:15.38 439 1:15.52 437		39.94 38.04
39.	09			39.57
40.	10	1:15.96 429 1:16.21 425		39.70
41.	10			39.44
42.	09	1:16.82 415		40.05
43.	10	1:16.85 415		40.16
44.	11	1:17.72 401		40.28
45.	10	1:17.78 400		40.66
46.	10	1:17.90 398		40.98
47.	10	1:20.44 362		42.28
48.	10	1:20.55 360		41.96
49.	11	1:21.01 354	38.88	42.13